
Thursday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Doberman Pinscher

405 Open B 198.5Marion Crain Wyndspell Live Wire

407 Open B 198Sandy Ganz Casino's Slam Dunk

410 Open B 198Kim Berkley RapidEye All Fired Up

405 Utility B 197.5Marion Crain Wyndspell Live Wire

419 Open B 197.5Beverly Searls Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

402 Open B 197Holly Barlow Bella Go See

304 Open A 196.5Joan Senyard Lochinvar's Class Act

415 Open B 196.5Sally H McLees Darn Far's Scotty My Lad

417 Open B 196.5Kim Berkley Polesitter's Absolute Victory

421 Utility B 196Beverly Searls Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed

408 Open B 196Marion Crain Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee

417 Utility B 195.5Kim Berkley Polesitter's Absolute Victory

414 Open B 195.5Kathy Williamson Heelalong Never Say Never

409 Open B 195.5Debi Cocciola Skye's My Little Blue Heaven

418 Utility B 195Karen Ann Fuss Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre

424 Open B 195Lorraine Koenig Take Chance

403 Open B 195Darlene Cutshall Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

413 Open B 195Laurie Lo Bedlam's Kindled Karma

401 Open B 195Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

410 Utility B 194.5Kim Berkley RapidEye All Fired Up

419 Utility B 193.5Beverly Searls Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

424 Utility B 192Lorraine Koenig Take Chance

422 Open B 191.5Jane Hollman Destiny's Darling Desiree*

305 Open A 191Patricia Schneiderjohn Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa

404 Open B 191Nancy Lincoln Southcross Majority Vote

406 Utility B 191Janice A Miller JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

401 Utility B 190.5Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

414 Utility B 190Kathy Williamson Heelalong Never Say Never

423 Utility B 187.5Jill Young Cambria's Gold Standard*

413 Utility B 187Laurie Lo Bedlam's Kindled Karma

409 Utility B 187Debi Cocciola Skye's My Little Blue Heaven

404 Utility B 186Nancy Lincoln Southcross Majority Vote

303 Open A 185.5Kathleen Haywood Rozzay's Love Story



5/5/16

High Combined - All Breed

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes Doberman Pinscher

405Open B 405Utility BWyndspell Live Wire 396197.5198.5

410Open B 410Utility BRapidEye All Fired Up 392.5194.5198.0

417Open B 417Utility BPolesitter's Absolute Victory 392195.5196.5

419Open B 419Utility BMic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy 391193.5197.5

424Open B 424Utility BTake Chance 387192.0195.0

401Open B 401Utility BWinbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune 385.5190.5195.0

414Open B 414Utility BHeelalong Never Say Never 385.5190.0195.5

409Open B 409Utility BSkye's My Little Blue Heaven 382.5187.0195.5

413Open B 413Utility BBedlam's Kindled Karma 382187.0195.0

404Open B 404Utility BSouthcross Majority Vote 377186.0191.0



Thursday

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0

OTCh

Pts

101 ABSNike's Hanna



Thursday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2

OTCh

Pts

201 NQWicklow Wicked Good

202 NQNumark's Frederick of Salmor



Thursday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 5 Qualified: 3Shown: 5

OTCh

Pts

304 196.5 -/1Lochinvar's Class Act

305 191.0 -/2Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa

303 185.5 -/3Rozzay's Love Story

301 NQLil' Creek's Moves Like Jagger

302 NQCaliber's Cause For Alarm



Thursday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 24 Qualified: 16Shown: 23

Entered: 3 Qualified: 1Shown: 3Specialty breed

All breed

OTCh

Pts

405 198.5 -/1Wyndspell Live Wire 10

407 198.0 -/2+Casino's Slam Dunk 3

410 198.0 -/3RapidEye All Fired Up 1

419 197.5 -/4Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

402 197.0Bella Go See

415 196.5Darn Far's Scotty My Lad

417 196.5Polesitter's Absolute Victory

408 196.0Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee

409 195.5Skye's My Little Blue Heaven

414 195.5Heelalong Never Say Never

401 195.0Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

403 195.0Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

413 195.0Bedlam's Kindled Karma

424 195.0Take Chance

422 191.5 1/-Destiny's Darling Desiree *

404 191.0Southcross Majority Vote

406 NQJusDandy Diamonds and Denim

411 NQNorwood's Crazy About Ewe

416 NQCedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot 4 Ewe

418 NQKelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre

420 NQOwling's Wish Me Luck

423 NQCambria's Gold Standard *

425 NQStarlaine Best Kept Secret *

412 ABSNorwood Had To Be Ewe



Thursday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2

OTCh

Pts

501 NQCedarwood's Lily of the Valley

502 NQRozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah



Thursday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 23 Qualified: 14Shown: 22

Entered: 3 Qualified: 1Shown: 3Specialty breed

All breed

OTCh

Pts

405 197.5 -/1Wyndspell Live Wire 20

421 196.0 -/2Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed 7

417 195.5 -/3Polesitter's Absolute Victory 2

418 195.0 -/4Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre 1

410 194.5RapidEye All Fired Up

419 193.5Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

424 192.0Take Chance

406 191.0JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

401 190.5Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

414 190.0Heelalong Never Say Never

423 187.5 1/-Cambria's Gold Standard * 2

409 187.0Skye's My Little Blue Heaven

413 187.0Bedlam's Kindled Karma

404 186.0Southcross Majority Vote

402 NQBella Go See

403 NQHimark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

408 NQKeesbrook's Diamond Jubilee

411 NQNorwood's Crazy About Ewe

415 NQDarn Far's Scotty My Lad

416 NQCedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot 4 Ewe

422 NQDestiny's Darling Desiree *

425 NQStarlaine Best Kept Secret *

412 ABSNorwood Had To Be Ewe



Thursday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed

OTCh

Pts

601 189.5 1/1Ozark Autumn Draco Zorro *
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